This form is available electronically.

FSA-85-1
(03-26-03)

U.S. Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Reporting and Recordkeeping Requirements

1. OMB No.
0560-0120

2. Title of Clearance
Reporting Requirements under U.S.
Warehouse Act

3.

Description
(Title of Form, Report or Record)

4. 5. 6.

Report | Record Form No.

Regulation
Part/Sec.

7.

Annual Burden on the Public (Col. 8 x 9=10 and Col. 10 x 11=12)

No. of
Respondents

No. of Reports
Filed Per Person

10.

Total Annual
Responses

11.

Average Time
to Respond

12.

Total Burden Hours

Exempt

Non-Exempt

Item 32-FSA Provider Agreement to
Electronically File & Maintain
Warehouse Receipts & USWA Documents

WA-460

735

10

1

10

.50

Item 33-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File &
Maintain Cotton Warehouse Receipts

WA-460-1

735

10

10

.50

Item 34-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File &
Maintain Grain Warehouse Receipts

WA-460-2

735

10

10

.50

Item 35-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File &
Maintain Wool Warehouse Receipts

WA-460-3

735

10

10

.50

Item 36-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File &
Maintain Tobacco Warehouse Receipts

WA-460-4

735

10

10

.50

Item 37-Addend. to the Provider
Agree. to Electronically File and
Maintain Nut Whse.Receipts

WA-460-5

735

10

10

.50

Item 38-Addend. to the Provider
Agree. to Electronically File and
Maintain Dry Bean Whse.Receipts

WA-460-6

735

10

10

.50

Item 39-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File &
Maintain Sweetner Warehouse

WA-460-7

735

10

10

.50

Item 40-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File
and Maintain Cottonseed Whse.

WA-460-8

735

10

10

.50

Item 41-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File &
Maintain Rice Warehouse Receipts

WA-460-9

735

10

10

.50

Item 42-Addendum to the Provider
Agreement to Electronically File
and Maintain Coffee

WA-460-11

735

10

10

.50

Warehouse Receipts

TOTALS




