TOTALS [

This form is available electronically.											
FSA-85-1 (03-26-03) U.S. Department of Agriculture Farm Service Agency						1. OMB No. 0560-0120		2. Title of Clearance Reporting Requirements under U.S. Warehouse Act			
Reporting and R	ecord	keepin	g Requirement	S							
3.	4. 5	5.	6.	7.	Annual Burden on the Public (Col. 8 x 9=10 and Col. 10 x 11=12)						
Description (Title of Form, Report or Record)	Report	Record	rd Form No.	Regulation Part/Sec.		8.	9.	10.	11.	12. Total Burden Hours	
						lo. of oondents	No. of Reports Filed Per Person	Total Annual Responses	Average Time to Respond	Exempt	Non-Exempt
Item 32-FSA Provider Agreement to Electronically File & Maintain Warehouse Receipts & USWA Documents	х		WA-460	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Item 33-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File & Maintain Cotton Warehouse Receipts	Х		WA-460-1	735	10		1	10	.50		5
Item 34-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File & Maintain Grain Warehouse Receipts	х		WA-460-2	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Item 35-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File & Maintain Wool Warehouse Receipts	х		WA-460-3	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Item 36-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File & Maintain Tobacco Warehouse Receipts	Х		WA-460-4	735	10		1	10	.50		5
Item 37-Addend. to the Provider Agree. to Electronically File and Maintain Nut Whse.Receipts	Х		WA-460-5	735	10		1	10	.50		5
Item 38-Addend. to the Provider Agree. to Electronically File and Maintain Dry Bean Whse.Receipts	Х		WA-460-6	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Item 39-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File & Maintain Sweetner Warehouse	Х		WA-460-7	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Item 40-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File and Maintain Cottonseed Whse.	Х		WA-460-8	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Item 41-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File & Maintain Rice Warehouse Receipts	Х		WA-460-9	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Item 42-Addendum to the Provider Agreement to Electronically File and Maintain Coffee	х		WA-460-11	735	10		1	10	. 50		5
Warehouse Receipts											
	1	1	I	1	1		1	ı	1		1